
WOMEN'S 143.0 RESULTS

Women's 143.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Rose Depoy Atchison County Community HS 139.0 170.0

2 Lucy Noll JCN 137.0 115.0

3 Laykin Kramer JCN 135.0 110.0

4 Brooke Sparks Jackson Heights High School 138.0 110.0

5 Maddie Atchison Maur Hill- Mount Academy 140.0 110.0

6 Deanna Roybal Horton Chargers 139.9 100.0

7 Aurora  Hoffman Oskaloosa High School 133.0 80.0

8 Tabitha Rice Horton Chargers 142.8 80.0

9 Jillian  Douglas Pleasant Ridge High School 135.0 65.0

Women's 143.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Rose Depoy Atchison County Community HS 139.0 245.0

2 Maddie Atchison Maur Hill- Mount Academy 140.0 230.0

3 Laykin Kramer JCN 135.0 195.0

4 Brooke Sparks Jackson Heights High School 138.0 195.0

5 Lucy Noll JCN 137.0 180.0

6 Deanna Roybal Horton Chargers 139.9 175.0

7 Tabitha Rice Horton Chargers 142.8 165.0

8 Aurora  Hoffman Oskaloosa High School 133.0 155.0

9 Jillian  Douglas Pleasant Ridge High School 135.0 0.0

Women's 143.0 Clean results



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Rose Depoy Atchison County Community HS 139.0 155.0

2 Laykin Kramer JCN 135.0 120.0

3 Aurora  Hoffman Oskaloosa High School 133.0 110.0

4 Maddie Atchison Maur Hill- Mount Academy 140.0 110.0

5 Tabitha Rice Horton Chargers 142.8 105.0

6 Brooke Sparks Jackson Heights High School 138.0 100.0

7 Deanna Roybal Horton Chargers 139.9 100.0

8 Jillian  Douglas Pleasant Ridge High School 135.0 80.0

9 Lucy Noll JCN 137.0 80.0

Women's 143.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Rose Depoy Atchison County Community HS 139.0 570.0 10

2 Maddie Atchison Maur Hill- Mount Academy 140.0 450.0 8

3 Laykin Kramer JCN 135.0 425.0 6

4 Brooke Sparks Jackson Heights High School 138.0 405.0 4

5 Lucy Noll JCN 137.0 375.0 2

6 Deanna Roybal Horton Chargers 139.9 375.0 1

7 Tabitha Rice Horton Chargers 142.8 350.0 0

8 Aurora  Hoffman Oskaloosa High School 133.0 345.0 0

9 Jillian  Douglas Pleasant Ridge High School 135.0 145.0 0


